ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB

Competition Type: Stableford
Course: Ulverston GC (White)

Competition Summary
Major Kennedy 4BBB on 12/04/2025

Course Par: 71

Name

D. Manson / N. Stainton
W. Little / M. Armstrong
M. Penny / J. Taylor

A. Stowe / J. Murtagh

M. Hargreaves / S. Purslow

Competition Summary (5 players)

Overall Nett

Handicap
10

8

7

15

8

Score
45
45
45
45
44
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